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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 
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Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
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1

248
36
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685
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

65

7310
488
1646
424
152
166

6

17610
1358
386
844
21

2
82

28

8510

8

6

4

2

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 6.4 - Col de Trelys 24

18GAUTIER Cyril
12LEVARLET Guillaume
12DUPONT Hubert
10FEDRIGO Pierrick
10LEMOINE Cyril
8

8km 50.8 - Col de Trelys
8PREIDLER Georg
6DUPONT Hubert
6LINDEMAN Bertjan
4HIVERT Jonathan
4

GAUTIER Cyril
4

2km 95.5 - Col de Trelys
2DUPONT Hubert

PREIDLER Georg

VAN DE WALLE Jurgen

LINDEMAN Bertjan

VICHOT Arthur

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

DUPONT Hubert

PREIDLER GeorgFRA
GAUTIER CyrilFRA
VAUBOURZEIX ThomasFRA
ROLLAND PierreFRA
LINDEMAN BertjanFRA
BAKKE Jason

LEVARLET Guillaume

VERMOTE AlphonseAUT
VANOVERBERGHE ArthurFRA
VAN DE WALLE JurgenNED
HIVERT JonathanFRA
FEDRIGO Pierrick

FRA
ENGOULVENT Jimmy

VICHOT Arthur

LEMOINE CyrilFRA

AUT

BEL

NED

FRA

Pts Equipe 
Team 

FRA19801113

AUT19900617
EUC

FRA19870926
COF

FRA19890616
ALM

FRA19861010
FDJ

NED19890616
SOJ

RSA19891211

FRA19850725

BEL19900711
ARG

BEL19900207
ALM

BEL19770209
VCD

FRA19850323
SOJ

FRA19781130
EUC

FRA19791207

FRA19881126

FRA19830303
ALM

ARG

LTB

VCD

FDJ

Bon. Pts

ALM

ARG

EUC

LPM

EUC

VCD

LPM

COF

SKT

TSV

LTB

SOJ

FDJ

SOJ

FDJ

SOJ
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